Name

Words ending in ck or ng

10

11

12

13

14

15

. alorry

. a bag you can put potatoes in
10.
11.
12.
13.
14,
15.

Across

. hot right 1.

. something you need for some

games

something you sing

|am __ to eat my lunch

helps you tell the time

you __ your suitcase 1
you _ with your tongue

you can wear one on your
finger
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Down

you can play a one
someone

Iwas  down the street
Iwas __ mylunch

it goes quack

Ilwas  inmy bed

a piece of wood

not a cross

not well



Words ending in ck or ng
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sack

pack

tick

sick

stick

sleeping

eating

walking

duck wrong clock

ring

truck

luck

song

going

lick

trick
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5.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Name

Words ending in ck or ng

you can wear one on your
finger
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Across Down
not right 1.youcanplaya _ one
, someone
something you need for some
games 2.1 was down the street
. alorry 3.l was my lunch
. a bag you can put potatoes in 4. it goes quack
something you sing 7.1 was in my bed
lam _ toeat mylunch 8. a piece of wood
helps you tell the time 9. not a cross
you ___ your suitcase 10. not well
you _ with your tongue



Name

Words ending in ck or ng
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sick tick pack sack
walking eating sleeping stick
ring duck wrong clock
going song luck truck
trick lick
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Words ending in ckle or able
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tickle cackle

prickle

chuckle

table

able

pickle

trickle

cable reliable

fable

vegetable

probable
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4.
5. put in vinegar - like an
7.
9.

11.
12.

Name

Words ending in ckle or able

11

12

Across
a small spike

onion
eg potato, carrot, cabbage

has four legs, you sit at this

can be relied upon
a strong thick rope or wire

8.
0. laugh like a witch

DOWN =

Down

. laugh

. come out slowly

. can do

. it is likely to happen

if you are ticklish you will
laugh if someone starts to
you

a story with a meaning



Name

Words ending in ckle or able
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chuckle prickle tickle cackle
trickle pickle able table
vegetable fable cable reliable

probable
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4.
5

7.
9.
11.
12.

Name

Words ending in ckle or able

can be relied upon
a strong thick rope or wire
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0. laugh like a witch
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Across Down
a small spike 1. laugh
. putin vinegar - like an 2. come out slowly
onion 3. can do
eg potato, carrot, cabbage 5. it is likely to happen
has four legs, you sit at this 6. if you are ticklish you will

laugh if someone starts to

_____you
a story with a meaning



Name

Words ending in cle or dle
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cycle icicle obstacle

article

uncle

circle particle cubicle bicycle

miracle

handle needle noodle poodle

candle

bundle
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11.

12,
13.
16.

Name

Words ending in cle or dle

12

13

15

16

coNO ©»

Across

sticks put together would be

called a

you can have an
this is round
to ride a bicycle

thin and sharp, you would use

this when sewing

something wonderful which is

not easy to explain
a small bit

an item

race

a thin worm like bit of food - can
be found in a pot

P.Barnett
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Down

a type of dog

you turn this to open a door
brother of mother or father
this has two wheels

a very small room - you might
change in this

made of ice, this hangs down
this is made of wax and burns



Name

Words ending in cle or dle
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cycle icicle obstacle

article

uncle

circle particle cubicle bicycle

miracle

handle needle noodle poodle

candle

bundle

P.Barnett
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11.

12.
13.
16.

Name

Words ending in cle or dle

not easy to explain

a small bit

an item

a thin worm like bit of food - can
be found in a pot

P.Barnett
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Across Down
. sticks put together would be 1. a type of dog
called a 2. you turn this to open a door
. you can have an race 4. brother of mother or father
. this is round 6. this has two wheels
. to ride a bicycle 8. a very small room - you might
. thin and sharp, you would use change in this
this when sewing 14. made of ice, this hangs down
something wonderful which is 15. this is made of wax and burns
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Name

Words ending in ff or zz

11 12

13

10

Across

end of the sleeve
not bendy

small argument
push something in
make a mistake

. hit lightly
. a steep hill often by the

Sea

P.Barnett
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Down

. rough mannered
.a of smoke

a stick or teachers
light feathery stuff from
blankets or clothes

. the noise a bee makes
. smell
. pretend

have bubbles - like coke



Name

Words ending in ff or zz
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staff sniff puff stuff cliff bluff

cuff

stiff fizz biff tiff muff  gruff

buzz

fluff
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Name

Words ending in ff or zz
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Across Down
end of the sleeve 1. rough mannered
not bendy 2.a of smoke
small argument 4. a stick or teachers
push something in 7. light feathery stuff from
. make a mistake blankets or clothes
. hit lightly 8. the noise a bee makes
. a steep hill often by the 9. smell
sea 11. pretend
12. have bubbles - like coke
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staff sniff puff stuff cliff bluff

cuff

stiff fizz biff tiff muff  gruff

buzz

fluff

P.Barnett
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